
SUITE TENANT           SIZE

TENANTS

2370
2366
2362
2358
2354
2350
2346
2342
2334
2322
2314
2310
2338
2388
2382
2376
OP4
OP1
OP2
OP3A
OP3B

TOTAL

Subway
China King
Antonio’s Pizza
Mathnasium
RC Tax Service
Blueprint Barbershop
Evolution Nail & Spa
Wingstop
Partin Liquor
Night Light Pediatrics  (Future Availability)
Quest Diagnostics
Coast Dental
Publix
Dunkin’ Donuts 
UPS
Clarkson Eyecare
Wendy’s 
Mavis Discount Tire
Future Development 
Future Development 
Future Development

1,500 SF
1,200 SF
1,489 SF
1,535 SF

900 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,204 SF
2,800 SF
2,810 SF
2,100 SF
2,100 SF

45,600 SF
2,000 SF
1,976 SF
1,986 SF
1.00 AC

6,800 SF
7,500 SF
1,738 SF

4,200 SF

91,838 SF

45,600 SF

OWNED BY OTHERS

O
U

TP
AR

CE
L 

2

O
P3

A

O
P3

B

23
82

23
76

23
34

23
22

23
14

23
10

236223662370

23
58

US-192 / US-441 / FL-500

FL-523 / P
ARTIN SETTLEMENT ROAD

23
54

23
46

23
42

23
50

FUTURE

Partin Village
Kissimmee, FL


